
Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  PassRelaisTemps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  1 1 00:01:08 20.12 00:01:08 20.12 380
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  9 2 00:02:17 19.97 00:01:09 19.83 760
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  17 3 00:03:28 19.73 00:01:11 19.27 1140
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  25 4 00:04:40 19.54 00:01:12 19 1520
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  32 5 00:05:57 19.16 00:01:17 17.77 1900
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  39 6 00:07:16 18.83 00:01:19 17.32 2280
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  45 7 00:08:27 18.89 00:01:11 19.27 2660
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  53 8 00:09:44 18.74 00:01:17 17.77 3040
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  62 9 00:11:08 18.43 00:01:24 16.29 3420
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  67 10 00:12:16 18.59 00:01:08 20.12 3800
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  75 11 00:13:32 18.53 00:01:16 18 4180
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  83 12 00:14:56 18.32 00:01:24 16.29 4560
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  89 13 00:16:01 18.51 00:01:05 21.05 4940
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  97 14 00:17:17 18.47 00:01:16 18 5320
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  105 15 00:18:45 18.24 00:01:28 15.55 5700
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  111 16 00:19:54 18.33 00:01:09 19.83 6080
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  119 17 00:21:15 18.24 00:01:21 16.89 6460
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  127 18 00:22:39 18.12 00:01:24 16.29 6840
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  134 19 00:23:54 18.13 00:01:15 18.24 7220
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  141 20 00:25:09 18.13 00:01:15 18.24 7600
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  149 21 00:26:33 18.03 00:01:24 16.29 7980
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  155 22 00:27:46 18.06 00:01:13 18.74 8360
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  162 23 00:29:03 18.05 00:01:17 17.77 8740
1 38 Trimoval 3 Jeune-Mi 1 ZIEGLER Lison / ZIEGLER Noe / BURIDON Jade  170 24 00:30:26 17.98 00:01:23 16.48 9120

Cl DossardEquipe Categorie Noms  PassRelaisTemps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  2 1 00:01:12 19 00:01:12 19 380
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  11 2 00:02:27 18.61 00:01:15 18.24 760
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  19 3 00:03:34 19.18 00:01:07 20.42 1140
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  26 4 00:04:49 18.93 00:01:15 18.24 1520
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  34 5 00:06:07 18.64 00:01:18 17.54 1900
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  40 6 00:07:19 18.7 00:01:12 19 2280
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  47 7 00:08:32 18.7 00:01:13 18.74 2660
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  54 8 00:09:48 18.61 00:01:16 18 3040
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  61 9 00:11:05 18.51 00:01:17 17.77 3420
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  68 10 00:12:18 18.54 00:01:13 18.74 3800
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  76 11 00:13:42 18.31 00:01:24 16.29 4180
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  82 12 00:14:50 18.44 00:01:08 20.12 4560
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  90 13 00:16:06 18.41 00:01:16 18 4940
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  98 14 00:17:28 18.27 00:01:22 16.68 5320
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  106 15 00:18:53 18.11 00:01:25 16.09 5700
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  113 16 00:20:06 18.15 00:01:13 18.74 6080
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  120 17 00:21:31 18.01 00:01:25 16.09 6460
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  128 18 00:22:52 17.95 00:01:21 16.89 6840
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  136 19 00:24:09 17.94 00:01:17 17.77 7220
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  144 20 00:25:32 17.86 00:01:23 16.48 7600



2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  152 21 00:26:55 17.79 00:01:23 16.48 7980
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  159 22 00:28:11 17.8 00:01:16 18 8360
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  167 23 00:29:36 17.72 00:01:25 16.09 8740
2 32 Rosheim Running Les Tigres Jeunes M 1 COURJAULT Leandre / COURJAULT Maxence / WISSER Paul  174 24 00:30:52 17.73 00:01:16 18 9120

Cl DossardEquipe Categorie Noms  PassRelaisTemps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  4 1 00:01:20 17.1 00:01:20 17.1 380
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  10 2 00:02:24 19 00:01:04 21.38 760
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  18 3 00:03:31 19.45 00:01:07 20.42 1140
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  27 4 00:04:52 18.74 00:01:21 16.89 1520
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  35 5 00:06:12 18.39 00:01:20 17.1 1900
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  41 6 00:07:22 18.57 00:01:10 19.54 2280
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  49 7 00:08:47 18.17 00:01:25 16.09 2660
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  56 8 00:10:04 18.12 00:01:17 17.77 3040
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  63 9 00:11:26 17.95 00:01:22 16.68 3420
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  71 10 00:12:48 17.81 00:01:22 16.68 3800
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  79 11 00:14:12 17.66 00:01:24 16.29 4180
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  87 12 00:15:36 17.54 00:01:24 16.29 4560
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  94 13 00:16:55 17.52 00:01:19 17.32 4940
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  102 14 00:18:22 17.38 00:01:27 15.72 5320
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  110 15 00:19:45 17.32 00:01:23 16.48 5700
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  117 16 00:21:01 17.36 00:01:16 18 6080
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  125 17 00:22:16 17.41 00:01:15 18.24 6460
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  131 18 00:23:34 17.41 00:01:18 17.54 6840
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  139 19 00:24:50 17.44 00:01:16 18 7220
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  146 20 00:26:20 17.32 00:01:30 15.2 7600
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  153 21 00:27:34 17.37 00:01:14 18.49 7980
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  161 22 00:28:56 17.34 00:01:22 16.68 8360
3 41 La Tounga Jeunes M 2 BELLAUD Evan / MARCHAL Logan / ALLAIS Amaury  169 23 00:30:05 17.43 00:01:09 19.83 8740

Cl DossardEquipe Categorie Noms  PassRelaisTemps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  5 1 00:01:22 16.68 00:01:22 16.68 380
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  12 2 00:02:35 17.65 00:01:13 18.74 760
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  20 3 00:04:07 16.62 00:01:32 14.87 1140
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  28 4 00:05:15 17.37 00:01:08 20.12 1520
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  36 5 00:06:40 17.1 00:01:25 16.09 1900
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  44 6 00:08:15 16.58 00:01:35 14.4 2280
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  52 7 00:09:27 16.89 00:01:12 19 2660
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  60 8 00:10:54 16.73 00:01:27 15.72 3040
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  70 9 00:12:29 16.44 00:01:35 14.4 3420
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  77 10 00:13:46 16.56 00:01:17 17.77 3800
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  85 11 00:15:05 16.63 00:01:19 17.32 4180
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  93 12 00:16:46 16.32 00:01:41 13.54 4560
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  101 13 00:17:59 16.48 00:01:13 18.74 4940
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  109 14 00:19:22 16.48 00:01:23 16.48 5320
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  118 15 00:21:05 16.22 00:01:43 13.28 5700
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  124 16 00:22:10 16.46 00:01:05 21.05 6080
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  132 17 00:23:35 16.44 00:01:25 16.09 6460



4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  142 18 00:25:18 16.22 00:01:43 13.28 6840
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  148 19 00:26:28 16.37 00:01:10 19.54 7220
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  157 20 00:27:51 16.37 00:01:23 16.48 7600
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  166 21 00:29:32 16.21 00:01:41 13.54 7980
4 37 Rosheim Running Lapinous Jeune-Mi 2 LATASTE Mathias / BRAUER Louis-Alberic / ARNONE Paolina  172 22 00:30:37 16.38 00:01:05 21.05 8360

Cl DossardEquipe Categorie Noms  PassRelaisTemps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  6 1 00:01:26 15.91 00:01:26 15.91 380
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  13 2 00:02:48 16.29 00:01:22 16.68 760
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  21 3 00:04:15 16.09 00:01:27 15.72 1140
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  29 4 00:05:40 16.09 00:01:25 16.09 1520
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  38 5 00:07:13 15.8 00:01:33 14.71 1900
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  46 6 00:08:29 16.13 00:01:16 18 2280
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  55 7 00:09:54 16.12 00:01:25 16.09 2660
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  64 8 00:11:32 15.82 00:01:38 13.96 3040
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  72 9 00:12:51 15.97 00:01:19 17.32 3420
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  80 10 00:14:22 15.87 00:01:31 15.03 3800
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  88 11 00:15:56 15.74 00:01:34 14.55 4180
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  96 12 00:17:12 15.91 00:01:16 18 4560
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  104 13 00:18:40 15.88 00:01:28 15.55 4940
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  114 14 00:20:13 15.79 00:01:33 14.71 5320
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  121 15 00:21:47 15.7 00:01:34 14.55 5700
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  129 16 00:23:11 15.74 00:01:24 16.29 6080
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  138 17 00:24:42 15.69 00:01:31 15.03 6460
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  145 18 00:26:11 15.67 00:01:29 15.37 6840
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  154 19 00:27:37 15.69 00:01:26 15.91 7220
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  163 20 00:29:06 15.67 00:01:29 15.37 7600
5 36 Rosheim Running Au Top Jeune-Mi 3 LANGLOIS Camille / EBER Valentin / DICK Olivier  171 21 00:30:33 15.67 00:01:27 15.72 7980

Cl DossardEquipe Categorie Noms  PassRelaisTemps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  8 1 00:01:33 14.71 00:01:33 14.71 380
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  14 2 00:02:51 16 00:01:18 17.54 760
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  22 3 00:04:19 15.85 00:01:28 15.55 1140
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  30 4 00:05:44 15.91 00:01:25 16.09 1520
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  37 5 00:07:09 15.94 00:01:25 16.09 1900
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  48 6 00:08:42 15.72 00:01:33 14.71 2280
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  57 7 00:10:14 15.6 00:01:32 14.87 2660
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  65 8 00:11:38 15.68 00:01:24 16.29 3040
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  73 9 00:13:15 15.49 00:01:37 14.1 3420
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  81 10 00:14:45 15.46 00:01:30 15.2 3800
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  91 11 00:16:10 15.51 00:01:25 16.09 4180
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  99 12 00:17:45 15.41 00:01:35 14.4 4560
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  107 13 00:19:11 15.45 00:01:26 15.91 4940
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  115 14 00:20:34 15.52 00:01:23 16.48 5320
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  123 15 00:22:07 15.46 00:01:33 14.71 5700
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  133 16 00:23:39 15.42 00:01:32 14.87 6080
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  140 17 00:24:57 15.54 00:01:18 17.54 6460
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  150 18 00:26:35 15.44 00:01:38 13.96 6840



6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  158 19 00:28:04 15.43 00:01:29 15.37 7220
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  165 20 00:29:25 15.5 00:01:21 16.89 7600
6 35 Rosheim Running Les Roses Jeunes F 1 HOERMANN Lyne / HOERMANN Maelle / EHRHART Manon  175 21 00:30:56 15.48 00:01:31 15.03 7980

Cl DossardEquipe Categorie Noms  PassRelaisTemps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  7 1 00:01:29 15.37 00:01:29 15.37 380
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  15 2 00:02:53 15.82 00:01:24 16.29 760
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  24 3 00:04:28 15.31 00:01:35 14.4 1140
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  33 4 00:06:00 15.2 00:01:32 14.87 1520
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  42 5 00:07:25 15.37 00:01:25 16.09 1900
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  50 6 00:08:56 15.31 00:01:31 15.03 2280
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  58 7 00:10:26 15.3 00:01:30 15.2 2660
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  66 8 00:11:51 15.39 00:01:25 16.09 3040
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  74 9 00:13:23 15.33 00:01:32 14.87 3420
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  84 10 00:15:01 15.18 00:01:38 13.96 3800
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  92 11 00:16:19 15.37 00:01:18 17.54 4180
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  100 12 00:17:54 15.28 00:01:35 14.4 4560
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  108 13 00:19:20 15.33 00:01:26 15.91 4940
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  116 14 00:20:46 15.37 00:01:26 15.91 5320
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  126 15 00:22:22 15.29 00:01:36 14.25 5700
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  135 16 00:23:57 15.23 00:01:35 14.4 6080
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  143 17 00:25:20 15.3 00:01:23 16.48 6460
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  151 18 00:26:52 15.28 00:01:32 14.87 6840
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  160 19 00:28:15 15.33 00:01:23 16.48 7220
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  168 20 00:29:38 15.39 00:01:23 16.48 7600
7 8 As La Claquette Jeunes F 2 HIMBER Chloe / HIMBER Ines / VANLERBERGHE Zoe  176 21 00:31:14 15.33 00:01:36 14.25 7980

Cl DossardEquipe Categorie Noms  PassRelaisTemps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  3 1 00:01:16 18 00:01:16 18 380
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  16 2 00:02:56 15.55 00:01:40 13.68 760
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  23 3 00:04:25 15.49 00:01:29 15.37 1140
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  31 4 00:05:47 15.77 00:01:22 16.68 1520
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  43 5 00:07:36 15 00:01:49 12.55 1900
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  51 6 00:09:12 14.87 00:01:36 14.25 2280
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  59 7 00:10:29 15.22 00:01:17 17.77 2660
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  69 8 00:12:20 14.79 00:01:51 12.32 3040
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  78 9 00:13:48 14.87 00:01:28 15.55 3420
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  86 10 00:15:11 15.02 00:01:23 16.48 3800
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  95 11 00:17:04 14.7 00:01:53 12.11 4180
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  103 12 00:18:30 14.79 00:01:26 15.91 4560
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  112 13 00:19:57 14.86 00:01:27 15.72 4940
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  122 14 00:21:53 14.59 00:01:56 11.79 5320
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  130 15 00:23:15 14.71 00:01:22 16.68 5700
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  137 16 00:24:39 14.8 00:01:24 16.29 6080
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  147 17 00:26:26 14.66 00:01:47 12.79 6460
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  156 18 00:27:49 14.75 00:01:23 16.48 6840
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  164 19 00:29:16 14.8 00:01:27 15.72 7220
8 34 Rame 8 Jeune-Mi 4 FREIS Yacine / FREIS Marouane / METZGER Charlotte  173 20 00:30:50 14.79 00:01:34 14.55 7600


